RINGGIT MALAYSIA : SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY.

16,500.00

Design, layout dan artwork bagi eBook
Adventure Tourism in Malaysia

(i) Artwork and Design for front cover & back
 cover                               1 UNIT         500.00         500.00

(ii) Artwork and Design for Layout of content        1 UNIT        8,000.00        8,000.00